MCHOA Waterways Survey

Q1 Name (optional)
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1/9



ANSWER CHOICES

Yes
No

Unsure

Total Respondents: 94

MCHOA Waterways Survey

Q2 | am supportive of the pilot project.

Answered: 94  Skipped: 1
Yes
No
Unsure
0% 10% 20%  30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%  90% 100%
RESPONSES
42.55% 40
43.62% 41
17.02% 16
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MCHOA Waterways Survey

Q3 | support a special assessment in the amount of $1,100.00 per
household to pursue the pilot project (discussed above).

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No

Unsure

TOTAL

Answered: 94

Yes

Unsure

Skipped: 1
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RESPONSES
38.30%

50.00%

11.70%

36

47

11

94



MCHOA Waterways Survey

Q4 | would like to see a list of the feasible alternatives considered for
rehabilitation and maintenance of the waterways. [Note: The “do nothing”
alternative is considered infeasible given the board’s duty of care regarding
the waterways]

Answered: 93  Skipped: 2

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 79.57% 74
No 20.43% 19
TOTAL 93
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MCHOA Waterways Survey

Q5 | know of financing options or grants that | would like to share with the
Waterways Committee.

Answered: 89  Skipped: 6

Yes ‘

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 1.12% 1
NoO 98.88% 88
TOTAL 89
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MCHOA Waterways Survey

Q6 | would like the Board to establish an exploratory subcommittee to
review potential financing options in lieu of (or possibly in addition to) a
special assessment.
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
68.13% 62
31.87% 29
TOTAL 91
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MCHOA Waterways Survey

Q7 | have an alternative to the pilot project that | would like to share with
the Waterways Committee.
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 7.87%

No 92.13%
TOTAL
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MCHOA Waterways Survey

Q8 | would like to have a one-on-one discussion with a Waterways
Committee member to get additional questions answered.

Answered: 89  Skipped: 6

Yes I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 4.49%

No 95.51%
TOTAL
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MCHOA Waterways Survey

Q9 | would like to tour the PILOT PROJECT site on Saturday, October
28th from 10:00 am to 12:00 pm. Please meet at the clubhouse at 10:00
am.
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 39.56% 36
60.44% 55

TOTAL 91
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